e
———t

Drexel

UNIVERSITY

www.adscientificindex.com

Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Neuroscience *

20
16
0.800
22
17
0.773

1,195
547
0.458

In Drexel
University

(695)

#296
#272

#336
#312

#387
#387

#44
(93) *
#4
(7) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Drexel University

Tatiana Bezdudnaya

In United

States

(321,740)

#127,905
#123,134

#152,462
#143,692

#178,868
#189,376

#20,148
(42,319) *
#1,450
(3,568) *

In North
America

(360,668)
Rankings

#144,514
#138,878

#172,169
#162,133

#200,237
#211,919

#23,041
(47,775) *
#1,707
(4,041) *

World

(1,609,383)

#444,474
#428,565

#573,647
#527,545

#586,785
#648,038

#67,491
(187,228) *
#4,132
(9,350) *

Date

1 24.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/tatiana-bezdudnaya/1294736
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